109.1.H shall provide the Township with sufficient information to demonstrate 
compliance with the following requirements: 

i. The minimum distance between the proposed impervious area and/or 

stormwater management facilities’ discharge point to the downslope property 
line of the parent tract is at least one hundred twenty-five (125) feet of overland 
flow. 

ii. There shall be no disturbance of land within floodplains, wetlands, 

environmentally sensitive areas, riparian buffers, or slopes greater than 15%. 

iii. No impervious surface coverage shall be installed and no grading or excavation shall be